04-0324-RS52 March 24, 2004

RESOLUTION APPROVING CHANGES TO THE BUDGET OF
THE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
FOR THE CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WHEREAS, the Chicago Board of Education (the “Board”) on June 25, 2003,

R R T

[

L

various projects and the budgets for them (the “Program”); and

_ ol B W L Tommmmt 7 B0 ol (Y2 5T I ] e

improvements added and deleted by action of the Board; and

WHEREAS, changes to the Program were previously submitted and approved by
the Board; and

AN IFMFEAS ot e AR el e i i mmimnaa L dlee ma e el e e oA

i—‘?.-—’ 7
‘.




y0/e/

00°00.'¢!

G8'LLLE

09'CeL'9

65°€90°G!










[y “)—.

Wednesday, March 03, 2004

2,997.00 [Owens Academy OHI 0.00 2,997.00[0&M HVAC IMPROVEMENTS
9,854.89 |Owens Academy OHI T 000 9,854.89|0&M HVAC IMPROVEMENTS ~
- -‘ an o, oldi i*‘ﬁt" ﬂli ﬂqi —'1_rﬂ{§ _{\E neasy \.‘)%;ﬁr‘\a}r] ICMTEN
—

Pending Board Approval







P Chicago Public Schools
(p 04-0324-RS2 7

‘) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget

Wednesday, March 03, 2004 Pending Board Approval
" 4,445.00 [|Phillips High School lADA J 2,617,002.70] 2,621,447 70-Provide 2 additional smoke detectors for the elevator
Y O Qe ~fChisna i







P Chlcago Public Schools
( p\ 04-0324-RS2
) Proposed Changes to Capltal Improvement Program Budget

Wednesday, March 03, 2004 Pending Board Approval
Budget Increase (To) '
School / Fund Source Pro; Type Sum of Decrease(s) Project Count
Project Contlngency Fund BLR $964,760-00 4
Budget Decrease (From) .
) cp Budget ] Comments
Proposed |School / Fund Source|Proj- After
: Adjustment Type| Current | Proposed
| 448,380.00 [Gillespie School BLR'| 1.500.000.00]  1,051,620.00{Award Less than Budge! B
| 410,550.00 |Penn School BLR | 300000000  2,589,450.00/Award Less than Budget i
99,850.00 |Audubon School MCR| 500,000.00 400,150.00|Award Less than Budget

s R

= 1
., . i
.
|
Ryl

[ Budgetincrease (To) |
School / Fund Source Proj. Type | Sum of Decrease(s) . Project Count

‘Student Accommodations Fund | ADA T T$226.70000 | T




